

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:F.C.A.No.340 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.06.2026	<u>DR,J & BM,J</u> <i>(per Hon'ble Sri Justice D.Ramesh)</i> Upon hearing the submissions of the learned counsel on both sides, this Court considers it appropriate to interact with the parties. Hence, both parties are directed to appear before this Court on 09.07.2026. Post the matter on 09.07.2026. klk <u>DR,J</u> <u>BM,J</u>	

--	--	--	--