

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. F.C.A.No.340 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	23.7.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the respondent submits that there was no possibility for amicable settlement in this case and he sought time for hearing of the appeal. At his request, list the matter on 06.08.2026. _____ DEV,J _____ SUN,J LSP	